DONGKWANG Co., Ltd.
DONGKWANG Co., Ltd.
Refrigerated Air Dryer
Air - Cooled High Inlet Temperature
Air Cooled Type
High Pressure Refrigerated Air Dryer 40K
Water Cooled Type
Desiccant Air Dryer

전력량
Consumption
전류값
Curent
내장필터
(엘레멘트)
Inner Filter
(With Element)
제품크기
Dimensions
제품무게
Weight
냉매
Refrigerant
Nm³/min HP A KW AP Size/µm W*D*H Kg
OAD-10HT 1.4 10 20A 0.4 2.4 15A (5µ, 1µ)
650*350*755
47
R-134a
OAD-15HT 1.8 15 20A 0.5 2.6 20A (5µ, 1µ) 48
OAD-20HT 2.6 20 25A 0.55 3.2 25A (5µ, 1µ) 650*400*855 61
OAD-30HT 4.1 30 25A 0.60 4.2 25A (5µ, 1µ) 750*470*955 78
OAD-50HT 6.6 50 40A 0.73 4.8 40A (5µ, 1µ)
850*600*1150
103
R-22
OAD-75HT 10.5 75 50A 0.86 7.8 40A (5µ, 1µ) 130
OAD-100HT 14.0 100 50A 1.33 8.6 50A (5µ, 1µ) 950*600*1125 160
OAD-150HT 20.0 150 65A 2.60 7.5 65A (5µ, 1µ) 1500*720*1650 240
OAD-200HT 28.0 200 80A 3.37 10.0 80A (5µ, 1µ) 1650*720*1650 290
OAD-250HT 35.0 250 80A 5.20 13.3 80A (5µ, 1µ) 1820*820*1750 320
OAD-300HT 42.0 300 80A 6.41 14.1 80A (5µ, 1µ) 920*820*1840 360
˙ 사용유체(Fluid)  :  압축공기(Compressor Air)
˙ 입구압력(Inlet Pressure)  :  7 bar
˙ 최대사용압력 (Max Working Pressure)  :  9.7 bar
˙ 차압(Differential Pressure)  :  0.3 bar

AIR COMPRESSOR
접속구경
In/Out Connection
Size
전력량
Consumption
전류값
Curent
제품크기
Dimensions
제품무게
Weight
냉매
Refrigerant
Nm³/min HP A KW AP W*D*H Kg
OAD-20HS 2.6 20 20A 0.55 3.2 650*350*755 48
R-134a
OAD-30HS 4.1 30 25A 0.60 4.2 650*400*855 61
OAD-50HS 6.6 50 40A 0.73 4.8 750*470*955 78
R-22OAD-75HS 10.5 75 50A 0.86 7.8 850*600*1150 103
OAD-100HS 14.0 100 50A 1.33 8.6 850*600*1150 130
OAD-150HS 20.0 150 80A 2.60 7.5 1130*600*1300 160
R-407C
OAD-200HS 28.0 200 80A 3.37 10.0 1130*600*1300 240
OAD-250HS 35.0 250 80A 5.20 13.3 1500*600*1500 280
OAD-300HS 42.0 300 100A 6.41 14.1 1500*600*1500 320
OAD-400HS 56.0 400 100A 7.10 16.0 1550*700*1600 410
OAD-500HS 70.0 500 125A 9.60 22.0 1790*1100*1870 730
OAD-600HS 84.0 600 150A 11.20 26.5 1790*1100*1870 730
OAD-800HS 112.0 800 150A 15.00 32.0 1900*1200*2330 950
OAD-1000HS 140.0 1000 200A 17.00 40.0 2090*1300*2430 1100
OAD-1200HS 168.0 1200 200A 19.00 52.0 2960*1300*3040 1200
OAD-1500HS 210.0 1500 200A 19.00 52.0 2960*1300*3040 1300
˙ 사용유체(Fluid)  :  압축공기(Compressor Air)
˙ 입구압력(Inlet Pressure)  :  7 bar
˙ 최대사용압력 (Max Working Pressure)  :  16 bar
˙ 차압(Differential Pressure)  :  0.2 bar

AIR COMPRESSOR
접속구경
In/Out Connection
Size
전력량
Consumption
전류값
Curent
냉각수 유량
Flow
제품크기
Dimensions
제품무게
Weight
Nm³/min HP A KW AP LPM W*D*H Kg
OAD-150HSW 20.0 150 80A 2.06 5.6 30 1500*720*1650 210
OAD-200HSW 28.0 200 80A 2.98 6.8 50 1650*720*1650 230
OAD-250HSW 35.0 250 80A 3.94 8.5 70 1820*820*1750 250
OAD-300HSW 42.0 300 100A 4.82 10.7 80 920*820*1840 280
OAD-400HSW 56.0 400 100A 6.30 12.1 100 700*1550*1600 320
OAD-500HSW 70.0 500 125A 8.22 18.6 130 1750*1100*1600 420
OAD-600HSW 84.0 600 150A 9.66 23.5 150 1750*1100*1600 420
OAD-800HSW 112.0 800 150A 12.30 28.0 180 1750*1100*1600 600
OAD-1000HSW 140.0 1000 200A 14.70 35.7 200 2100*1300*1700 750
OAD-1200HSW 168.0 1200 200A 16.50 43.0 250 2300*1300*2300 1050
OAD-1500HSW 210.0 1500 200A 16.50 43.0 250 2700*1300*2300 1100
˙ 사용유체(Fluid)  :  압축공기(Compressor Air)
˙ 입구압력(Inlet Pressure)  :  7 bar
˙ 최대사용압력 (Max Working Pressure)  :  16 bar
˙ 차압(Differential Pressure)  :  0.2 bar

COMPRESSOR
접속구경
In/Out Connection
Size
전력량
Consumption
전류값
Curent
제품크기
Dimensions
제품무게
Weight
냉매
Refrigerant
Nm³/min HP A KW AP W*D*H Kg
OAD-20HSP 2.6 20 20A 0.55 3.2 650*350*755 52
R-134a
OAD-30HSP 4.1 30 25A 0.60 4.2 650*400*855 65
OAD-50HSP 6.6 50 40A 0.73 4.8 750*470*955 83
R-22OAD-75HSP 10.5 75 50A 0.86 7.8 850*600*1150 105
OAD-100HSP 14.0 100 50A 1.33 8.6 850*600*1150 135
OAD-150HSP 20.0 150 65A 2.60 7.5 1130*600*1300 165
R-407C
OAD-200HSP 28.0 200 80A 3.37 10.0 1130*600*1300 250
OAD-250HSP 35.0 250 80A 5.20 13.3 1500*600*1500 300
OAD-300HSP 42.0 300 100A 6.41 14.1 1500*600*1500 330
OAD-400HSP 56.0 400 100A 7.10 16.0 1550*700*1600 420
OAD-500HSP 70.0 500 125A 9.60 22.0 1790*1100*1870 750
OAD-600HSP 84.0 600 150A 11.20 26.5 1790*1100*1870 750
OAD-800HSP 112.0 800 150A 15.00 32.0 1900*1200*2330 980
OAD-1000HSP 140.0 1000 200A 17.00 40.0 2090*1300*2430 1150
OAD-1200HSP 168.0 1200 200A 19.00 52.0 2960*1300*3040 1250
˙ 사용유체(Fluid)  :  압축공기(Compressor Air)
˙ 입구압력(Inlet Pressure)  :  7~40 bar
˙ 최대사용압력 (Max Working Pressure)  :  40 bar
˙ 차압(Differential Pressure)  :  0.2 bar

접속구경
In/Out
Connection
Size
전력량
Consumption
전류값
Curent
제품크기
Dimensions
제품무게
Weight
냉매
Refrigerant
Nm³/min HP A KW AP W*D*H Kg
OAC-10HSP 1.4 10 20A 0.55 3.2 650*350*755 52 R-134a
OAC-20HSP 2.6 20 20A 0.60 4.2 650*400*855 65
R-22
OAC-30HSP 4.1 30 25A 0.73 4.8 750*470*955 83
OAC-50HSP 6.6 50 40A 0.86 7.8 850*600*1150 105
OAC-75HSP 10.5 75 50A 1.33 8.6 850*600*1150 135
OAC-100HSP 14.0 100 50A 2.60 7.5 1130*600*1300 165
R-407C
OAC-150HSP 20.0 150 80A 3.37 10.0 1130*600*1300 250
OAC-200HSP 28.0 200 80A 5.20 13.3 1500*600*1500 300
OAC-250HSP 35.0 250 80A 6.41 14.1 1500*600*1500 330
OAC-300HSP 42.0 300 100A 7.10 16.0 1550*700*1600 420
OAC-400HSP 56.0 400 100A 9.60 22.0 1790*1100*1870 750
OAC-500HSP 70.0 500 125A 11.20 26.5 1790*1100*1870 750
OAC-600HSP 84.0 600 150A 15.00 32.0 1900*1200*2330 980
OAC-800HSP 112.0 800 150A 17.00 40.0 2090*1300*2430 1150
OAC-1000HSP 140.0 1000 200A 19.00 52.0 2960*1300*3040 1250
˙ 사용유체(Fluid)  :  압축공기(Compressor Air)
˙ 입구압력(Inlet Pressure)  :  7~40 bar
˙ 최대사용압력 (Max Working Pressure)  :  45 bar
˙ 차압(Differential Pressure)  :  0.2 bar

Desiccant Air Dryer / Heatless Type
MODEL
처리공기량
Flow Rate
적용 공기 압축기 범위
AIR COMPRESSOR
접속 구경
In/Out Connection Size
제품 크기
Dimensions
흡착제 무게
Desiccant
제품 무게
Weight
Nm³/min HP A W*D*H kg kg
OHD-10 1.4 10 20A 750*500*1500 28.0 160
OHD-20 2.6 20 25A 850*700*1500 53.0 230
OHD-30 4.1 30 25A 950*850*1600 78.0 297
OHD-50 6.6 50 40A 1100*700*1900 120.0 436
OHD-75 10.5 75 50A 1250*1000*2300 172.0 537
OHD-100 14.0 100 50A 1250*1000*2350 222.0 649
OHD-150 20.0 150 65A 1400*1000*2600 373.0 775
OHD-200 28.0 200 80A 1700*1000*2700 488.0 890
OHD-250 35.0 250 80A 1770*1100*2500 546.0 1240
OHD-300 42.0 300 80A 1850*1200*2600 656.0 1480
OHD-400 42.0 400 100A 2000*1200*3000 910.0 2100
OHD-500 42.0 500 150A 2100*1300*3100 1391.0 2640
OHD-600 42.0 600 150A 2300*1500*3300 1756.0 3200
OHD SERIES Specifications
˙ The dew point is a basic specification of -40℃, and -70℃ is also available.
˙ High pressure adsorption dryers over 9.7 bar can also be manufactured.
˙ Large-sized models above the specifications can be made to order.

˙ 위 사양 이상의 대형 기종도 공급 가능 합니다.
˙ 제품사양은 품질개선을 위하여 예고 없이 변경될수 있습니다.
˙ The dew point is a basic specification of -40℃, and -70℃ is also available.
˙ High pressure adsorption dryers over 9.7 bar can also be manufactured.
˙ Large-sized models above the specifications can be made to order.
˙ Product specifications may be changed without notice for quality improvement.
Design Data Operation Time Option
Feature
OHB SERIES Specifications
14 15DONGKWANG Co., Ltd. www.dkair.kr
MODEL : DKU
U.V STERILIZER
MODEL
CAPACITY(m³/Hr)
F.W S.W
DKU-10 1.0 0.28
DKU-20 2.5 0.7
DKU-50 5.0 1.4
DKU-100 10.0 7.0
DKU-200 20.0 15.0
DKU-300 50.0 30.0
DKU-500 100.0 80.0
DKU-700 150.0 100.0
"Dong Kwang Co., Ltd." U.V STERILIZER removes general bacteria and colon bacteria efficiently.
This U.V STERILIZER is equlpped with U.V lamp which can emit large amount of ultraviolet rays.
This U.V lamp will sterilize varlous bacteria and harmful microbes to produce pure drinking water.
U.V STERILIZER also consists of sterilizing chamber, filter housing and electric control panel.
Explain
DKU SERIES SPECIFICATION
MODEL : DKM
REHARDENING FILTER (MINERALIZER)
MODEL CAPACITY(m³/Hr) IN/OUTLET CONNECTION Type
DKM-10 1.0 25A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-15 1.5 25A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-20 2.0 25A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-25 2.5 25A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-30 3.0 25A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-40 4.0 32A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-50 5.0 32A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-60 6.0 32A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-80 8.0 40A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
DKM-100 10.0 50A Cylinderical Tank with Dolomite
The purpose of "Dong Kwang Co., Ltd." MINERALIZER is to increase the ph value, mineral component and
hardness of water generated from fresh water ganerator, which can not be used as drinking water.
Distilled water produced from fresh water generator enters the re-hardening-filter, which will make water
absorb needed minerals from dolomite and evertually become pure drinking water.

DKC(S)E-700L 700
DKC(S)E-1000L 1000
DKC(S)E-2000L 2000
"Dong Kwang Co., Ltd." CALORIFIERs are among the most efficient and durable on the market.
The equipment can be adopted to suit different needs of customers.
A variety of standerd sizes from 100L to 2000L are available.
The equipments are fitted with internal heating coll.
Our Calorifiers is made of corroslon resistant stainless steel.
Our products come ready-connected with control panel, heating elements and thermostats.
Alternative heating sources and H.W circultion pumps can also be provided.
Explain
DKC(S)E SERIES SPECIFICATION
MODEL : DKH
HYDROPHORE TANK
MODEL TANK CAPACITY(LITER) WEIGHT(kg)
DKH-300L 300 About 210
DKH-500L 500 About 280
DKH-700L 700 About 390
DKH-1000L 1000 About 480
DKH-2000L 2000 About 680
"Dong Kwang Co., Ltd." HYDROPHORE TANKs roles are storing amount of water and keeping the static pressure of water.
The shape of HYDROPHORE TANK is generally vertical vessel.
The vessel of F.W HYDROPHORE TANK is made of SUS304 or SUS316L.
The vessel of S.W HYDROPHORE TANK is made of SUS316L/